HYDROLOGICAL MEASUREMENTS

by

Paola Papaphilippou

Project Report
Submitted to
the Department of Civil Enginnering
of the Higher Technical Institute
Nicosia Cyprus
in partial fulfillment of the requirements
for the diploma of

TECHNICIAN ENGINEER

CIVIL ENGINEERING

June 1990



SUMMARY

HYDROLOGICAL MEASUREMENTS

by Paola Papaphilippou

The purpose of this project was to:

1. Study lysimetry in general.
2. Study meteorological equipment relevant to the project.
3. Propose a lysimetric station appropriate for Cyprus weather conditions

and make an evaluation of the expected results of the hydrological

measurements.



INTRODUCTION
CHAPTER 1:
1.1:
1.2
1.3:

1.4:

1.5:
CHAPTER 2:
2.1:
2.2
2.3:
2.4:
2.5
CHAPTER 3:
3.1:
3.1.1:
3.1.2:
3.2
3.2.1:
3.2.2:
3.3
3.3.1:
3.3.2:

CONTENTS

LYSIMETRY
Definition
Classification of lysimeters

Manailith versus filled-in lysimeters

Free drainage versus suction controlled

drainage lysimeters

The application of lysimeters

EQUIPMENT EMITTED IN THE PROJECT

Raingauges
Thermohydrographs

Soil thermometers
Weathercock and windmeter
Standard evaporation pan
PROPQSED LYSIMETRIC STATION
Operation
Evapotranspiration
Wastewater

Construction

Description

Operation Points

Results - Calculations
Evapotranspiration

Wastewater

PAGE

N

&2}

13

16
18
19
20
28
33
37
41
45
46
46
48
52

58
59
58

62



GENERAL COMMENTS
APPENDICES

68
70



