HYDROLOGICAL MEASUREMENTS

by

Paola Papaphilippou

Project Report

Submitted to

the Department of Civil Enginnering

of the Higher Technical Institute

Nicosia Cyprus

in partial fulfillment of the requirements

for the diploma of

TECHNICIAN ENGINEER

in

CIVIL ENGINEERING

June 1990

NSTITUTE

1604

<u>SUMMARY</u>

HYDROLOGICAL MEASUREMENTS by Paola Papaphilippou

The purpose of this project was to:

1. Study lysimetry in general.

2. Study meteorological equipment relevant to the project.

3. Propose a lysimetric station appropriate for Cyprus weather conditions and make an evaluation of the expected results of the hydrological measurements.

CONTENTS

. •

INTRODUCTION		PAGE 1
CHAPTER 1:	LYSIMETRY	4
1.1:	Definition	5
1.2:	Classification of lysimeters	7
1.3:	Monolith versus filled-in lysimeters	13
1.4:	Free drainage versus suction controlled	
	drainage lysimeters	16
1.5:	The application of lysimeters	18
CHAPTER 2:	EQUIPMENT EMITTED IN THE PROJECT	19
2.1:	Raingauges	20
2.2:	Thermohydrographs	28
2.3:	Soil thermometers	33
2.4:	Weathercock and windmeter	37
2.5:	Standard evaporation pan	41
CHAPTER 3:	PROPOSED LYSIMETRIC STATION	45
3.1:	Operation	46
3.1.1:	Evapotranspiration	46
3.1.2:	Wastewater	48
3.2:	Construction	52
3.2.1:	Description	55
3.2.2:	Operation Points	58
3.3:	Results - Calculations	59
3.3.1:	Evapotranspiration	59
3.3.2:	Wastewater	62

APPENDICES

70

68